
ROUND 05 RONCONE VETERAN - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 82 FRANZOI M. - Yamaha 450 4T 17:57.109
Tempo Gara

1 1:58.488 17:09:43.386

2 1:54.280 17:11:37.666

3 1:57.113 17:13:34.779

4 1:58.188 17:15:32.967

5 1:58.770 17:17:31.737

6 2:00.155 17:19:31.892

7 2:03.182 17:21:35.074

8 2:01.128 17:23:36.202

9 2:01.344 17:25:37.546

 Po. 2 - # 52 PEDROLLI V. - Honda 450 4T + 19.654
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.521 17:09:43.191

2 2:02.075 17:11:45.266

3 2:01.387 17:13:46.653

4 2:00.773 17:15:47.426

5 1:59.986 17:17:47.412

6 1:59.384 17:19:46.796

7 2:02.293 17:21:49.089

8 2:01.903 17:23:50.992

9 2:06.208 17:25:57.200

 Po. 3 - # 11 DEBIASI L. - Honda 450 4T + 23.475
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.329 17:09:47.677

2 1:58.355 17:11:46.032

3 2:02.195 17:13:48.227

4 2:00.254 17:15:48.481

5 1:59.917 17:17:48.398

6 2:00.281 17:19:48.679

7 2:05.227 17:21:53.906

8 2:01.654 17:23:55.560

9 2:05.461 17:26:01.021

 Po. 4 - # 867 BRAUN H. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 27.901
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.211 17:09:46.002

2 1:59.576 17:11:45.578

3 2:02.439 17:13:48.017

4 2:01.502 17:15:49.519

5 2:01.064 17:17:50.583

6 2:00.191 17:19:50.774

7 2:05.191 17:21:55.965

8 2:04.866 17:24:00.831

9 2:04.616 17:26:05.447

 Po. 5 - # 828 SCHWARZ K. - Honda 250 2T + 37.117
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.317 17:09:47.701

2 2:00.763 17:11:48.464

3 2:00.981 17:13:49.445

4 2:01.308 17:15:50.753

5 2:00.858 17:17:51.611

6 2:01.479 17:19:53.090

7 2:08.711 17:22:01.801

8 2:06.705 17:24:08.506

9 2:06.157 17:26:14.663

 Po. 6 - # 838 BELLERI M. - TM 450 4T + 38.729
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.010 17:09:50.274

2 2:02.077 17:11:52.351

3 2:03.042 17:13:55.393

4 2:02.270 17:15:57.663

5 2:04.077 17:18:01.740

6 2:04.397 17:20:06.137

7 2:03.809 17:22:09.946

8 2:03.487 17:24:13.433

9 2:02.842 17:26:16.275

 Po. 7 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Honda 250 4T + 39.238
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.675 17:09:56.204

2 2:04.694 17:12:00.898

3 2:02.969 17:14:03.867

4 2:01.447 17:16:05.314

5 2:03.071 17:18:08.385

6 2:01.892 17:20:10.277

7 2:01.872 17:22:12.149

8 2:02.989 17:24:15.138

9 2:01.646 17:26:16.784

 Po. 8 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda 450 4T + 46.061
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.153 17:09:51.642

2 2:02.243 17:11:53.885

3 2:02.072 17:13:55.957

4 2:03.992 17:15:59.949

5 2:04.668 17:18:04.617

6 2:02.177 17:20:06.794

7 2:03.761 17:22:10.555

8 2:03.718 17:24:14.273

9 2:09.334 17:26:23.607

 Po. 9 - # 176 PLATTNER P. - Honda 250 4T + 47.557
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.192 17:09:52.390

2 2:03.289 17:11:55.679

3 2:03.726 17:13:59.405

4 2:03.129 17:16:02.534

5 2:03.844 17:18:06.378

6 2:03.304 17:20:09.682

7 2:05.905 17:22:15.587

8 2:04.482 17:24:20.069

9 2:05.034 17:26:25.103

 Po. 10 - # 385 SCOZZAFAVA G. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 49.125
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.706 17:09:54.826

2 2:04.947 17:11:59.773

3 2:02.868 17:14:02.641

4 2:04.088 17:16:06.729

5 2:02.433 17:18:09.162

6 2:02.535 17:20:11.697

7 2:04.621 17:22:16.318

8 2:04.459 17:24:20.777

9 2:05.894 17:26:26.671

 Po. 11 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. - Honda 450 4T + 56.425
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.739 17:10:10.682

2 2:01.578 17:12:12.260

3 2:05.045 17:14:17.305

4 2:02.398 17:16:19.703

5 2:00.918 17:18:20.621

6 2:02.235 17:20:22.856

7 2:02.722 17:22:25.578

8 2:02.936 17:24:28.514

9 2:05.457 17:26:33.971

Fastest lap: 1:54.280 
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 Po. 12 - # 807 SANIN M. - Honda 250 4T + 1:29.987
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.380 17:10:01.817

2 2:07.623 17:12:09.440

3 2:07.030 17:14:16.470

4 2:07.421 17:16:23.891

5 2:07.405 17:18:31.296

6 2:09.288 17:20:40.584

7 2:09.767 17:22:50.351

8 2:08.854 17:24:59.205

9 2:08.328 17:27:07.533

 Po. 13 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:31.573
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.888 17:10:02.716

2 2:07.957 17:12:10.673

3 2:09.616 17:14:20.289

4 2:06.709 17:16:26.998

5 2:07.838 17:18:34.836

6 2:08.133 17:20:42.969

7 2:08.146 17:22:51.115

8 2:08.678 17:24:59.793

9 2:09.326 17:27:09.119

 Po. 14 - # 378 GHEZZI G. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1:57.461
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.802 17:10:04.329

2 2:07.672 17:12:12.001

3 2:11.131 17:14:23.132

4 2:07.231 17:16:30.363

5 2:07.190 17:18:37.553

6 2:08.113 17:20:45.666

7 2:13.198 17:22:58.864

8 2:11.706 17:25:10.570

9 2:24.437 17:27:35.007

 Po. 15 - # 522 GHEZZI G. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.211 17:10:07.946

2 2:11.870 17:12:19.816

3 2:13.313 17:14:33.129

4 2:14.377 17:16:47.506

5 2:12.068 17:18:59.574

6 2:14.165 17:21:13.739

7 2:14.674 17:23:28.413

8 2:15.016 17:25:43.429

 Po. 16 - # 277 PIRCHER P. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.399 17:10:13.516

2 2:15.650 17:12:29.166

3 2:16.640 17:14:45.806

4 2:19.776 17:17:05.582

5 2:14.494 17:19:20.076

6 2:21.642 17:21:41.718

7 2:24.402 17:24:06.120

8 2:36.237 17:26:42.357

 Po. 17 - # 313 LUBIAN M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.470 17:10:09.591

2 2:16.792 17:12:26.383

3 2:18.734 17:14:45.117

4 2:20.033 17:17:05.150

5 2:18.257 17:19:23.407

6 2:24.987 17:21:48.394

7 2:38.300 17:24:26.694

8 2:26.337 17:26:53.031

 Po. 18 - # 721 GRAZIOLA E. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.240 17:10:10.389

2 2:17.013 17:12:27.402

3 2:19.389 17:14:46.791

4 2:19.727 17:17:06.518

5 2:20.415 17:19:26.933

6 2:58.324 17:22:25.257

7 2:22.847 17:24:48.104

8 2:26.075 17:27:14.179

 Po. 19 - # 60 VANIN M. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.563 17:10:00.996

2 2:07.644 17:12:08.640

3 2:07.221 17:14:15.861

4 2:12.493 17:16:28.354

5 2:13.546 17:18:41.900

6 4:14.295 17:22:56.195

7 2:27.028 17:25:23.223

8 2:27.120 17:27:50.343

 Po. 20 - # 80 ANDREATTA P. - Yamaha 450 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.878 17:10:22.657

2 2:33.942 17:12:56.599

3 2:33.497 17:15:30.096

4 2:49.249 17:18:19.345

5 2:42.410 17:21:01.755

6 2:41.236 17:23:42.991

7 2:47.155 17:26:30.146

 Po. 21 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. - Husqvarna 250 4T+ 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.243 17:09:59.903

2 2:08.618 17:12:08.521

3 2:13.172 17:14:21.693

4 2:20.337 17:16:42.030

5 2:13.117 17:18:55.147

Fastest lap: 1:54.280 
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